23
24 Anders

25
28

Mikael
Hans-Ake
Ingemar
Lars

Patrik
Denise

26 Stig

30
29

Per-Ake
Magnus

31 Johan

33

Hakan

34 Glenn

37
39
38

Ingvar
Christoffer
Lennart

40 Stefan

35

Per

36 Gunnar
41 Joakim

42
43
46

Magnus
Mats
Holm Jacob

49 Anders

48
50
47

Bo
Kristofer
Mats

44 Thomas
45 Stefan

55

Fredrik

54 John-Arild

51

Bosse

101 Torbjgrn

52
53

Lennarth
Peter

102 Arild
58 Tomas
65 Stefan

61

Bjorn

63 Stefan

103

Mats

62 Gunnar

64
57
66
60

Lars
Eskil
Marcus
Knut

56 Johnny

68
69
67

Urban
ulf
Bertil

Larsson
Séderqvist
Johnzon
Bryntesson
Levin
Larsson
Jarnebrink
Johansson
Johnsson
Ericsson
Josefsson
Olausson
Johansson
Ivarsson
Ivarsson
Séderqvist
Andersson
Engblom
Arnesson
Stromberg
Ingesson
Larsson
Matheson
Svensson
Axelsson
Olsson
Wassberg
Peterson
Helsing
Rosén
Nilsen
Sundin
Hjermstad
Eriksson
Dahlsund
Christoffersen
Sjoberg
Larsson
Beck
Gronberg
Ollakka
Back
Jagerstrém
Carlsson
Larsson
Boberg
Joelsson
Andersson
Storm
Carlsson

MK Vast

Norbergs MC
Varbergs MK
Likends MK

MK Team Westom
SMK Eda

Sportvagnsklubben Géteborg

Kils MK Bil

MK Trophy
Bengtsfors MC
SMK Trollhdttan
Stenungsunds MS
Orust Bilsportklubb
Saffle MC

Saffle MC

MK Trophy

SMK Trollhdttan
Tjorns MF
Stenungsunds MS
Bengtsfors MC
Toarps MK
Varbergs MK
NMK Aurskog Hgland
Arjangs MK

Dals MK

MK Team Westom
Saffle MC

MK Team Westom
Rallyklassikerna
MK Trophy

Amals MK

Dals MK

KNA Indre/Ytre @stfold
Sotends MK
Varbergs MK

KNA Indre/Ytre @stfold
Sotends MK
Stenungsunds MS
Amals MK

Dals MK

SMK Trollhdttan
MK Team Westom
Stenungsunds MS
Varbergs MK

MK Vast

KNA Oslo

MK Trophy
Stenungsunds MS
Stenungsunds MS
Varbergs MK

> Om@mO>O0>>0>EE>0>00>2>2>00>>>E0O0>>0@O0O000000>0000>0>002>>"

Volvo
BMC
Volvo
Volvo
Ford
Volvo
BMW
Triumph
Volvo
Volvo
Toyota
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Ford
Ford
Ford
Volvo
Saab
Saab
SAAB
SAAB
Ford
Opel
Volvo
Opel
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Ford
Opel
Volvo
Toyota
Volvo
VW
Volvo
VW

VW
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi

Resultatlista Rallyklasser

Granatloppet 2021

240
Cooper S
Amazon
Amazon
Falcon Futura Sprint
140

2002 Ti
2,5Pi

940

940
Corolla
940

940

940

940

940

940

244

244
Megane
S70

850

Escort RS 1600
MK1
Escort RS1600
142

V4

V4

V4

99 EMS
Escort RS 2000
Ascona
240
Ascona B
242

99

940

940

Escort Mk2
Ascona B
940

Starlet

240

Golf

940

Golf

1302 S
EVO

Evo VII
EVO VII

14,08
13,87
12,86
12,70
13,22
12,79
12,81
13,14
13,08
13,67
13,81
12,58
12,83
12,58
12,53
13,11
13,15
12,49
13,86
12,09
13,06
13,66
12,24
11,47
12,44
12,45
13,14
14,31
13,53
12,10
11,74
13,37
12,44
12,90
13,63
14,45
10,63
10,99
11,50
11,82
11,70
11,74
12,48
12,59
12,70
13,79
11,83
10,75
10,66
11,19

35,76
30,29
27,67
27,78
29,70
27,81
29,19
28,76
27,99
29,14
30,16
26,48
26,75
27,33
28,28
27,93
29,14
27,44
31,32
26,98
27,98
31,05
26,78
26,16
26,75
28,37
28,14
30,58
30,19
25,69
25,84
27,10
27,39
27,80
29,07
31,10
23,68
24,93
24,63
25,65
25,81
25,66
27,36
26,70
28,90
29,25
26,29
24,97
24,94
26,09

18,59
14,11
13,04
13,26
13,15
12,99
13,55
13,40
13,36
13,91
14,16
12,59
12,91
13,13
12,92
13,46
13,39
14,35
13,90
12,29
13,45
13,84
12,07
11,81
13,20
12,42
13,54
14,15
13,91
12,42
11,91
12,82
12,22
12,61
13,07
13,98
11,22
10,84
11,63
12,01
12,03
12,01
12,45
12,90
13,63
13,45
11,82
10,63
11,27
11,07

40,63
30,18
28,00
28,78
28,68
28,28
29,69
28,99
28,28
29,32
30,13
26,35
27,19
27,84
28,72
28,95
29,14
30,24
31,61
26,43
29,21
30,41
26,35
26,04
27,63
27,92
29,15
29,79
30,35
26,37
26,37
26,50
26,97
27,38
28,30
29,97
23,96
24,50
25,01
25,58
26,31
26,73
26,98
27,08
29,06
28,81
25,90
24,77
26,19
25,79

16,07
13,61
13,14
13,27
14,13
12,96
12,73
13,34
13,38
14,06
14,27
12,44
14,72
13,27
12,75
13,68
13,81
14,67
13,76
12,51
13,46
13,86
11,93
12,32
12,68
12,33
13,71
13,89
14,07
12,76
12,19
12,98
12,17
12,60
13,29
13,83
11,22
10,90
11,29
12,15
11,73
12,32
12,41
13,27
12,34
13,80
11,44
10,71
10,92
11,24

36,86
30,09
28,25
29,42
29,85
28,52
27,86
29,40
28,67
29,03
30,41
26,37
29,35
28,42
27,90
29,09
29,05
30,41
31,62
27,04
29,03
30,27
25,87
27,20
27,62
27,21
29,40
29,95
31,29
26,69
26,65
26,87
26,77
27,27
28,63
29,90
23,99
24,16
24,57
25,67
25,52
26,60
26,96
27,59
28,10
29,51
37,54
24,93
25,28
26,19

113,25 01: Ungdomsrally

90,56
83,92
85,98
88,23
84,61
86,74
87,15
84,94
87,49
90,70
79,20
83,29
83,59
84,90
85,97
87,33
88,09
94,55
80,45
86,22
91,73
79,00
79,40
82,00
83,50
86,69
90,32
91,83
78,75
78,86
80,47
81,13
82,45
86,00
90,97
71,63
73,59
74,21
76,90
77,64
78,99
81,30
81,37
86,06
87,57
89,73
74,67
76,41
78,07

103:
105:
105:
105:
106:
106:
106:
107:
107:
107:
108:
108:
108:
108:
108:
108:
108:
108:
109:
109:
109:
1 H11972-75
110:
110:
1 H11972-75
110:
110:
1 H11972-75
111:
111:
:H2 +11976-81
111:
111:
:H2 +11976-81
111:
120:
:2WD
120:
120:
:2WD
120:
120:
:2WD
120:
120:
:2WD
140:
140:
: 4WD

F-1300 cc

F 1601 cc -

F 1601 cc -

F 1601 cc -

G1+ G2 1966-71
G1+ G2 1966-71
G1+ G2 1966-71
GrE

GrE

GrE

Gr FRWD

Gr FRWD

Gr FRWD

Gr FRWD

Gr FRWD

Gr FRWD

Gr FRWD

Gr FRWD

Gr FFWD

Gr FFWD

Gr FFWD

H11972-75
H1 1972-75

H1 1972-75
H11972-75

H2 +11976-81
H2 +11976-81

H2 +11976-81
H2 +11976-81

H2 +11976-81
2WD

2WD
2WD

2WD
2WD

2WD
2WD

4WD
4WD

Bucklakungen AB

W N R WNREPE WNERERE WNRP P

W NP WN -



